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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™
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Secures everything in transit™

Multi-stick is a multifunctional tool for drivers that, thanks to its design, further protects the process of securing a load from potential
accidents.

Its innovation lies in the fact that it offers four functions in one tool, while providing safety and ergonomics for the driver from the ground
level.

Set:

1. SECU-STICK function: The SECU-STICK head allowsthe side panels to be removed and installedin complete safety, controlling
their descent to prevent the driver from dropping it on him.

2. STRAP-GO function: This function allows lashing straps of 50mm widthand different lengths to be launched witha simple push of
the wrist.

3. CORNER-STICK function: Allows you to position protective angles from 1m20 to 2m40 on the load while remaining on the
ground.

4. Telescopic handle: Adjustable from 1m to 2m50, the telescopic handle is equipped with onesie closures. It is very easy to change
the different bits depending on the desired function.

5. Hanger: To secure the kit in a handy place so that it does not get in the way when it is not needed.

6. CLEAN-STICK function: The CLEAN-STICK function is an innovative tool designed to effectively and safelyclean windshields from
the ground.

7. MEASURING-STICK function: This laser device allows the height of a vehicle or load to be accurately measuredfrom the ground.
Results are instantly displayed on the screen, ensuring reliable and fast measurements.

Contact us for support!



Part code

35010037F

35010005F

35010004F

35010034F

35010015F

35010006F

Model

MEASURING-STICK function

Strap-Go

Secu-Stick

Fonction CLEAN-STICK

Multi-Stick Pole

Corner Stick

Length
mm

1000-5000
220*86
182*97

250*100

1000-2500

900*120

Colour

Black

Grey

Grey

Black-yellow

Black

Grey

Weight
kg

0.26
0.44
0.54
0.55
0.65

0.9

Packing Qty.

Delivery time
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