



Multi-Stick

Product information



Multi-stick is a multifunctional tool for drivers that, thanks to its design, further protects the process of securing a load from potential accidents

Its innovation lies in the fact that it offers four functions in one tool, while providing safety and ergonomics for the driver from the ground level.

Set:

- 1. SECU-STICK function: The SECU-STICK head allows the side panels to be removed and installed in complete safety, controlling their descent to prevent the driver from dropping it on him.
- 2. STRAP-GO function: This function allows lashing straps of 50mm width and different lengths to be launched with a simple push of the wrist.
- 3. CORNER-STICK function: Allows you to position protective angles from 1m20 to 2m40 on the load while remaining on the ground.
- 4. Telescopic handle: Adjustable from 1m to 2m50, the telescopic handle is equipped with onesie closures. It is very easy to change the different bits depending on the desired function.
- 5. Hanger: To secure the kit in a handy place so that it does not get in the way when it is not needed.
- 6. CLEAN-STICK function: The CLEAN-STICK function is an innovative tool designed to effectively and safelyclean windshields from the ground.
- 7. MEASURING-STICK function: This laser device allows the height of a vehicle or load to be accurately measured from the ground. Results are instantly displayed on the screen, ensuring reliable and fast measurements.

Contact us for support!

Part code	Model	Length mm	Colour	Weight kg	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
35010037F	MEASURING-STICK function	1000-5000	Black	0.26	-	2
35010005F	Strap-Go	220*86	Grey	0.44	1	2
35010004F	Secu-Stick	182*97	Grey	0.54	1	2
35010034F	Fonction CLEAN-STICK	250*100	Black-yellow	0.55	-	2
35010015F	Multi-Stick Pole	1000-2500	Black	0.65	1	2
35010006F	Corner Stick	900*120	Grey	0.9	1	2